
Hippokisat 

Salon Vilpas 

07.08.2023 

 

P6 40m 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   SalVil                    7,92               

2)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               SalVil                    8,42               

3)   Viljo Härmälä                    Paimio                    8,63               

4)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     8,85               

5)   Aaro Härmälä                     Paimio                    8,88               

6)   Jere Saari                       Halikko                   9,30               

7)   Eetu Kuitunen                    Salo                      9,31               

8)   Väinö Kinnunen                   Muurla                    9,34               

9)   Aamos Kavander                   Salo                      9,49               

10)  Jake Jurvelin                    Salo                      9,63               

11)  Joel Pölönen                     Halikko                   10,06              

12)  Aaro Rouvali                     Salo                      10,38              

13)  Milo Laaksonen                   Salo                      10,40              

14)  Oskari Sainio                    Halikko                   10,48              

15)  Lenni Moilanen                   SalVil                    10,54              

16)  Viljo Väyrynen                   salo                      10,56              

17)  Lenni Heinonen                   Salo                      11,20              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,7 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   SalVil                    7,92               

2)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     8,85               

3)   Eetu Kuitunen                    Salo                      9,31               

4)   Väinö Kinnunen                   Muurla                    9,34               

5)   Lenni Moilanen                   SalVil                    10,54              

6)   Lenni Heinonen                   Salo                      11,20              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,2 

1)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               SalVil                    8,42               

2)   Viljo Härmälä                    Paimio                    8,63               

3)   Aaro Härmälä                     Paimio                    8,88               

4)   Joel Pölönen                     Halikko                   10,06              

5)   Aaro Rouvali                     Salo                      10,38              

6)   Oskari Sainio                    Halikko                   10,48              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +0,6 

1)   Jere Saari                       Halikko                   9,30               

2)   Aamos Kavander                   Salo                      9,49               

3)   Jake Jurvelin                    Salo                      9,63               

4)   Milo Laaksonen                   Salo                      10,40              

5)   Viljo Väyrynen                   salo                      10,56              

 

 

T6 40m 

1)   Alma Ruohomaa                    SalVil                    8,48               

2)   Alissa Toivonen                  Salo                      8,66               

3)   Sanni-Eloisa Sinervä             SalVil                    8,68               

4)   Ella Ruotsalo                    Lieto                     8,80               

5)   Oona Leppämäki                   SalVil                    8,90               

6)   Olga Mäenpää                     Salo                      8,92               

7)   Evelin Forsman                   Salo                      9,05               

8)   Mayimona Mamar                   KuusjHu                   9,08               

9)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    9,10               

10)  Nana Rautanen                    Salo                      9,11               

11)  Sindi Lehtimäki                  ForssSa                   9,16               

12)  Helmi Majanoja                   Salo                      9,23               



13)  Eveliina Erkkilä                 Märynummi                 9,34               

14)  Mimosa Laine                     Muurla                    9,41               

15)  Nella Utriainen                  Pertteli                  9,57               

16)  Kerttu Elo                       Halikko                   9,62               

16)  Amanda Lairolahti                Raadelma                  9,62               

18)  Veena Kaarto                     Salo                      9,83               

19)  Leea Siniranta                   SalVil                    10,04              

20)  Hilla Kauppi                     Halikko                   10,24              

21)  Iina Karonen                     Muurla                    10,53              

22)  Kerttu Koivisto                  Salo                      10,66              

23)  Helmi Rask                       Salo                      10,73              

24)  Vivienne Virtanen                Halikko                   10,78              

25)  Lilli Tammi                      Halikko                   11,01              

26)  Meeri Suominen                   Halikko as                11,46              

27)  Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    11,51              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,6 

1)   Alma Ruohomaa                    SalVil                    8,48               

2)   Ella Ruotsalo                    Lieto                     8,80               

3)   Evelin Forsman                   Salo                      9,05               

4)   Helmi Majanoja                   Salo                      9,23               

5)   Kerttu Koivisto                  Salo                      10,66              

6)   Helmi Rask                       Salo                      10,73              

7)   Lilli Tammi                      Halikko                   11,01              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Olga Mäenpää                     Salo                      8,92               

2)   Eveliina Erkkilä                 Märynummi                 9,34               

3)   Mimosa Laine                     Muurla                    9,41               

4)   Kerttu Elo                       Halikko                   9,62               

5)   Veena Kaarto                     Salo                      9,83               

6)   Hilla Kauppi                     Halikko                   10,24              

7)   Iina Karonen                     Muurla                    10,53              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: -2,0 

1)   Oona Leppämäki                   SalVil                    8,90               

2)   Sindi Lehtimäki                  ForssSa                   9,16               

3)   Amanda Lairolahti                Raadelma                  9,62               

4)   Leea Siniranta                   SalVil                    10,04              

5)   Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    11,51              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 4, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Alissa Toivonen                  Salo                      8,66               

2)   Sanni-Eloisa Sinervä             SalVil                    8,68               

3)   Mayimona Mamar                   KuusjHu                   9,08               

4)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    9,10               

5)   Nana Rautanen                    Salo                      9,11               

6)   Nella Utriainen                  Pertteli                  9,57               

7)   Vivienne Virtanen                Halikko                   10,78              

8)   Meeri Suominen                   Halikko as                11,46              

 

 

P6 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   SalVil                    2,68               

     2,68   2,57   x       

2)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     2,45               

     2,11   2,45   x       

3)   Oskari Sainio                    Halikko                   2,36               

     2,36   2,33   2,28    



4)   Viljo Härmälä                    Paimio                    2,30               

     1,97   2,04   2,30    

5)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               SalVil                    2,27               

     2,19   2,27   2,05    

6)   Aaro Härmälä                     Paimio                    2,23               

     2,23   x      2,16    

7)   Jere Saari                       Halikko                   2,17               

     x      2,04   2,17    

8)   Viljo Väyrynen                   Salo                      1,99               

     1,99   1,44   1,60    

9)   Eetu Kuitunen                    Salo                      1,97               

     1,71   1,97   1,91    

10)  Olavi Lamminen                   SalVil                    1,94               

     1,86   1,94   1,63    

11)  Väinö Kinnunen                   Muurla                    1,88               

     1,47   1,88   1,80    

12)  Veikko Litsilä                   Halikko                   1,86               

     1,73   1,86   1,60    

13)  Aamos Kavander                   Salo                      1,81               

     1,81   1,63   1,54    

14)  Milo Laaksonen                   Salo                      1,81               

     1,81   1,54   1,60    

15)  Lenni Heinonen                   Salo                      1,79               

     1,78   1,79   1,73    

16)  Aaro Rouvali                     Salo                      1,65               

     1,59   1,65   x       

17)  Lenni Moilanen                   SalVil                    1,61               

     1,47   1,56   1,61    

 

 

T6 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Elle Koskinen                    Salo                      2,52               

     2,18   2,52   2,26    

2)   Alma Ruohomaa                    SalVil                    2,40               

     2,40   2,21   2,08    

3)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    2,37               

     2,29   2,15   2,37    

4)   Sindi Lehtimäki                  ForssSa                   2,35               

     2,22   2,15   2,35    

5)   Helmi Majanoja                   Salo                      2,31               

     2,04   2,31   2,15    

6)   Olga Mäenpää                     Salo                      2,20               

     2,20   2,05   2,11    

7)   Evelin Forsman                   Salo                      2,19               

     2,19   2,18   2,08    

8)   Oona Leppämäki                   SalVil                    2,19               

     2,06   2,19   2,10    

9)   Nana Rautanen                    Salo                      2,19               

     x      2,00   2,19    

10)  Alissa Toivonen                  Salo                      2,18               

     2,18   1,85   1,92    

11)  Sanni-Eloisa Sinervä             SalVil                    2,17               

     2,11   2,08   2,17    

12)  Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    2,11               

     2,10   2,07   2,11    

13)  Leea Siniranta                   SalVil                    2,02               

     1,92   1,80   2,02    

14)  Hilla Kauppi                     Halikko                   1,92               

     1,70   1,92   1,88    



15)  Mimosa Laine                     Muurla                    1,86               

     1,78   1,86   1,75    

16)  Nella Utriainen                  Pertteli                  1,80               

     1,78   1,80   1,67    

17)  Mayimona Mamar                   KuusjHu                   1,80               

     1,44   1,80   1,69    

18)  Ella Ruotsalo                    Lieto                     1,79               

     1,56   1,79   1,74    

19)  Veena Kaarto                     Salo                      1,79               

     x      x      1,79    

20)  Kerttu Elo                       Halikko                   1,78               

     1,72   1,40   1,78    

21)  Kerttu Koivisto                  Salo                      1,75               

     1,75   1,74   x       

22)  Iina Karonen                     Muurla                    1,71               

     1,71   x      1,67    

23)  Eveliina Erkkilä                 Märynummi                 1,62               

     x      1,62   x       

24)  Lilli Tammi                      Halikko                   1,50               

     1,49   0,91   1,50    

25)  Bea Nummela                      HKV                       1,38               

     x      1,38   1,17    

 

 

P7 60m 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   11,06              

2)   Leo Sahramo                      Salo                      11,71              

3)   Rafael Tuominen                  SalVil                    11,74              

4)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    11,76              

5)   Valle Virta                      Aura                      11,86              

6)   Otso Helmiö                      SalVil                    12,07              

7)   Niklas Suursalmi                 SalVil                    12,25              

8)   Aaro Korhonen                    Espoo                     12,44              

9)   Kauko Mäkelä                     AngelA                    12,49              

10)  Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    12,61              

11)  Amir Lamnaouer                   Salo                      12,66              

11)  Jami Sippola                     Mathildedahl              12,66              

13)  Hugo Wuorio                      SalVil                    13,08              

14)  Eino Nesteoja                    Halikko                   13,25              

15)  Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      13,84              

16)  Wiljami Wiman                    Salo                      15,41              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,0 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   11,06              

2)   Leo Sahramo                      Salo                      11,71              

3)   Rafael Tuominen                  SalVil                    11,74              

4)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    11,76              

5)   Valle Virta                      Aura                      11,86              

6)   Amir Lamnaouer                   Salo                      12,66              

7)   Hugo Wuorio                      SalVil                    13,08              

8)   Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      13,84              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,1 

1)   Otso Helmiö                      SalVil                    12,07              

2)   Niklas Suursalmi                 SalVil                    12,25              

3)   Aaro Korhonen                    Espoo                     12,44              

4)   Kauko Mäkelä                     AngelA                    12,49              

5)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    12,61              

6)   Jami Sippola                     Mathildedahl              12,66              

7)   Eino Nesteoja                    Halikko                   13,25              



8)   Wiljami Wiman                    Salo                      15,41              

 

 

T7 60m 

1)   Aada Ruotsalainen                Halikko                   11,88              

2)   Linnea Halkilahti                Salo                      12,01              

3)   Alisa Oksanen                    Salo                      12,22              

4)   Mila Koivunen                    Pertteli                  12,25              

5)   Alma Nyberg                      KuusjHu                   12,29              

6)   Sylvi Korhonen                   Salo                      12,33              

7)   Lumina Rastas                    Salo                      12,39              

8)   Else Leino                       Salo                      12,49              

9)   Isla Järvinen                    SalVil                    12,56              

10)  Iina Vaajapuro                   Halikko as                12,62              

11)  Enne Vasu                        Salo                      12,86              

12)  Aava Koskinen                    Salo                      13,09              

13)  Netta Kainulainen                Halikko                   13,23              

14)  Emma Hallamaa                    Salo                      13,32              

15)  Evella Simiö                     Lohja                     13,44              

16)  Hilda Suvila                     Salo                      13,62              

17)  Aurora Tynninen                  Tupuri                    14,08              

18)  Kamilla Varvikko                 Salo                      14,31              

19)  Aino Nietosvaara                 Kiikala                   14,84              

20)  Minttu Ruutulaakso               salo                      15,06              

21)  Janni Hakala                     KuusjHu                   15,40              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,9 

1)   Aada Ruotsalainen                Halikko                   11,88              

2)   Mila Koivunen                    Pertteli                  12,25              

3)   Alma Nyberg                      KuusjHu                   12,29              

4)   Sylvi Korhonen                   Salo                      12,33              

5)   Lumina Rastas                    Salo                      12,39              

6)   Iina Vaajapuro                   Halikko as                12,62              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,6 

1)   Linnea Halkilahti                Salo                      12,01              

2)   Else Leino                       Salo                      12,49              

3)   Enne Vasu                        Salo                      12,86              

4)   Emma Hallamaa                    Salo                      13,32              

5)   Evella Simiö                     Lohja                     13,44              

6)   Hilda Suvila                     Salo                      13,62              

7)   Kamilla Varvikko                 Salo                      14,31              

8)   Janni Hakala                     KuusjHu                   15,40              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: -2,2 

1)   Alisa Oksanen                    Salo                      12,22              

2)   Isla Järvinen                    SalVil                    12,56              

3)   Aava Koskinen                    Salo                      13,09              

4)   Netta Kainulainen                Halikko                   13,23              

5)   Aurora Tynninen                  Tupuri                    14,08              

6)   Aino Nietosvaara                 Kiikala                   14,84              

7)   Minttu Ruutulaakso               salo                      15,06              

 

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   16,40              

2)   Otso Helmiö                      SalVil                    15,84              

2)   Valle Virta                      Aura                      15,84              

4)   Niklas Suursalmi                 SalVil                    15,75              



5)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    15,71              

6)   Rafael Tuominen                  SalVil                    15,48              

7)   Eino Nesteoja                    Halikko                   15,16              

8)   Leo Sahramo                      Salo                      14,95              

9)   Aaro Korhonen                    Espoo                     13,47              

10)  Valfrid Asp                      salo                      11,65              

11)  Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      11,58              

12)  Jami Sippola                     Mathildedahl              10,80              

13)  Kauko Mäkelä                     AngelA                    8,81               

 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aada Ruotsalainen                Halikko                   12,12              

2)   Aava Koskinen                    Salo                      10,96              

3)   Netta Kainulainen                Halikko                   10,83              

4)   Iina Vaajapuro                   Halikko as                10,55              

5)   Lumina Rastas                    Salo                      10,52              

6)   Mila Koivunen                    Pertteli                  9,73               

7)   Linnea Halkilahti                Salo                      9,57               

8)   Emma Hallamaa                    Salo                      9,44               

9)   Isla Järvinen                    SalVil                    9,03               

10)  Alisa Oksanen                    Salo                      8,99               

11)  Alma Nyberg                      KuusjHu                   8,51               

12)  Minttu Ruutulaakso               salo                      8,19               

13)  Sylvi Korhonen                   Salo                      8,08               

14)  Ronja Mäenpää                    Salo                      8,00               

15)  Hilda Suvila                     Salo                      7,82               

16)  Kamilla Varvikko                 Salo                      7,68               

17)  Aurora Tynninen                  Tupuri                    7,51               

18)  Else Leino                       Salo                      7,34               

19)  Leona Leppikallio                Salo                      6,55               

20)  Janni Hakala                     KuusjHu                   6,26               

21)  Aino Nietosvaara                 Kiikala                   5,35               

22)  Evella Simiö                     Lohja                     4,80               

 

 

P8 60m 

1)   Milo Hirko                       Turku                     11,18              

2)   Konsta Tapiola                   Salo                      11,65              

3)   Eeli Alho                        Salo                      12,06              

4)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    12,26              

5)   Oskari Myyry                     Salo                      12,87              

6)   Valfrid Asp                      salo                      13,24              

7)   Niilo Iivola                     Salo                      13,79              

8)   Artturi Ylönen                   Salo                      13,91              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,7 

1)   Milo Hirko                       Turku                     11,18              

2)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    12,26              

3)   Oskari Myyry                     Salo                      12,87              

4)   Valfrid Asp                      salo                      13,24              

5)   Artturi Ylönen                   Salo                      13,91              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,4 

1)   Konsta Tapiola                   Salo                      11,65              

2)   Eeli Alho                        Salo                      12,06              

3)   Niilo Iivola                     Salo                      13,79              

 

 



T8 60m 

1)   Martta Kankare                   MarttMu                   10,58              

2)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    10,75              

3)   Stella Akkanen                   Märynummi                 11,44              

4)   Aino Vuorinen                    SalVil                    11,50              

5)   Saini Tuomisalo                  Halikko                   11,75              

6)   Silja Hotokka                    Halikko                   11,99              

7)   Salma Ahlqvist                   SalVil                    12,04              

8)   Elli Lehmijoki                   Märynummi                 12,08              

9)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    12,56              

10)  Hilla Pölönen                    Halikko                   14,35              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,1 

1)   Martta Kankare                   MarttMu                   10,58              

2)   Aino Vuorinen                    SalVil                    11,50              

3)   Saini Tuomisalo                  Halikko                   11,75              

4)   Silja Hotokka                    Halikko                   11,99              

5)   Salma Ahlqvist                   SalVil                    12,04              

6)   Elli Lehmijoki                   Märynummi                 12,08              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,4 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    10,75              

2)   Stella Akkanen                   Märynummi                 11,44              

3)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    12,56              

4)   Hilla Pölönen                    Halikko                   14,35              

 

 

P8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Milo Hirko                       Turku                     2,58 NM            

     2,58   2,55   2,42    

2)   Konsta Tapiola                   Salo                      2,48               

     2,39   2,48   x       

3)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    2,30               

     2,23   1,86   2,30    

4)   Niilo Iivola                     Salo                      1,82               

     1,82   1,50   1,62    

5)   Artturi Ylönen                   Salo                      1,68               

     1,52   1,60   1,68    

 

 

T8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    3,26               

     3,17   2,97   3,26    

2)   Martta Kankare                   MarttMu                   3,23               

     2,74   3,23   3,07    

3)   Saini Tuomisalo                  Halikko                   2,78               

     2,78   2,57   2,55    

4)   Salma Ahlqvist                   SalVil                    2,63               

     2,62   2,63   2,54    

5)   Stella Akkanen                   Märynummi                 2,60               

     2,60   2,59   2,56    

6)   Aino Vuorinen                    SalVil                    2,56               

     x      2,37   2,56    

7)   Silja Hotokka                    Halikko                   2,53               

     2,53   x      2,45    

8)   Elli Lehmijoki                   Märynummi                 2,51               

     2,45   2,04   2,51    

9)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    2,34               



     2,32   2,17   2,34    

 

 

P9 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,4 

1)   Akusti Kesänen                   Salo                      10,26              

2)   Tiitus Kela                      LänsiUU                   10,52              

3)   Jere Laine                       Muurla                    10,91              

4)   Eemeli Korvenpää                 Salo                      11,24              

5)   Severi Kari                      KirjA                     11,70              

6)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    11,79              

7)   Onni Myyry                       Salo                      13,23              

 

 

T9 60m 

1)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               KuusjHu                   9,96               

2)   Jasmin Bergroth                  SalVil                    10,07              

3)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    10,18              

4)   Iris Valonen                     TurWei                    10,23              

5)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    10,51              

6)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    10,58              

7)   Matilda Aakula                   SalVil                    10,87              

8)   Pihla Hotokka                    Halikko                   11,13              

9)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    11,16              

10)  Milla Hakala                     KuusjHu                   11,25              

11)  Neea Aho                         SalVil                    11,52              

12)  Venla Majanoja                   Salo                      11,83              

13)  Vilma Luoto                      Salo                      11,87              

14)  Ava Forsman                      Salo                      12,04              

15)  Sissi Sorsa                      KuusjHu                   12,14              

16)  Aino Nyberg                      KuusjHu                   12,16              

17)  Venla Erkkilä                    Märynummi                 12,70              

18)  Lilja Isojunno                   Salo                      13,08              

     Pinja Kotilainen                 Salo                      DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,7 

1)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               KuusjHu                   9,96               

2)   Matilda Aakula                   SalVil                    10,87              

3)   Neea Aho                         SalVil                    11,52              

4)   Vilma Luoto                      Salo                      11,87              

5)   Ava Forsman                      Salo                      12,04              

     Pinja Kotilainen                 Salo                      DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,1 

1)   Jasmin Bergroth                  SalVil                    10,07              

2)   Iris Valonen                     TurWei                    10,23              

3)   Pihla Hotokka                    Halikko                   11,13              

4)   Venla Majanoja                   Salo                      11,83              

5)   Venla Erkkilä                    Märynummi                 12,70              

6)   Lilja Isojunno                   Salo                      13,08              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: -1,0 

1)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    10,18              

2)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    10,51              

3)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    10,58              

4)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    11,16              

5)   Milla Hakala                     KuusjHu                   11,25              

6)   Sissi Sorsa                      KuusjHu                   12,14              

7)   Aino Nyberg                      KuusjHu                   12,16              

 



 

P9 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiitus Kela                      LänsiUU                   35,30              

2)   Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    34,16              

3)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    30,99              

4)   Jere Laine                       Muurla                    28,90              

5)   Jose Kallioniemi                 Salo                      20,49              

6)   Onni Myyry                       Salo                      18,85              

7)   Eemeli Korvenpää                 Salo                      18,73              

8)   Severi Kari                      KirjA                     15,83              

 

 

T9 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiida Kuokkanen                  SalVil                    24,57              

2)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    24,52              

3)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               KuusjHu                   24,20              

4)   Milla Hakala                     KuusjHu                   17,60              

5)   Neea Aho                         SalVil                    15,57              

6)   Pihla Hotokka                    Halikko                   15,32              

7)   Iris Valonen                     TurWei                    14,55              

8)   Venla Majanoja                   Salo                      13,64              

9)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    13,60              

10)  Vilma Luoto                      Salo                      13,55              

11)  Matilda Aakula                   SalVil                    13,39              

12)  Sissi Sorsa                      KuusjHu                   12,57              

13)  Ava Forsman                      Salo                      11,85              

14)  Pinja Kotilainen                 Salo                      11,74              

15)  Lilja Isojunno                   Salo                      10,65              

16)  Venla Erkkilä                    Märynummi                 9,15               

17)  Aino Nyberg                      KuusjHu                   8,04               

 

 

P10 150m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,2 

1)   Julius Kankaanranta              SauvU                     26,29              

2)   Matias Toivonen                  Pertteli                  27,57              

3)   Joel Koivunen                    Pertteli                  28,03              

 

 

T10 150m 

1)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    25,40              

2)   Iiris Kykkänen                   Salo                      26,01              

3)   Alisa Ruotsalainen               Halikko                   26,37              

4)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    26,77              

5)   Matilda Kankare                  MarttMu                   27,98              

6)   Aino Grusander                   TurWei                    29,36              

7)   Peppi Kotilainen                 Salo                      30,78              

8)   Melissa Simiö                    Lohja                     42,97              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    25,40              

2)   Iiris Kykkänen                   Salo                      26,01              

3)   Alisa Ruotsalainen               Halikko                   26,37              

4)   Melissa Simiö                    Lohja                     42,97              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    26,77              

2)   Matilda Kankare                  MarttMu                   27,98              



3)   Aino Grusander                   TurWei                    29,36              

4)   Peppi Kotilainen                 Salo                      30,78              

 

 

P10 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Julius Kankaanranta              Sauvo                     101                

     83     88     93     98     101    104     

     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx     

2)   Matias Toivonen                  Pertteli                  88                 

     83     88     93      

     o      o      xxx     

 

 

T10 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    107                

     73     78     83     88     93     98     101    104    107     

     -      -      -      o      o      xo     o      o      xxo     

2)   Matilda Kankare                  MarttMu                   104                

     73     78     83     88     93     98     101    104    107     

     -      -      -      o      o      xo     xxo    xxo    xxx     

3)   Aino Grusander                   TurWei                    104                

     73     78     83     88     93     98     101    104    107     

     -      -      o      xo     -      xo     xxo    xxo    xxx     

4)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    101                

     73     78     83     88     93     98     101    104     

     -      -      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     

5)   Peppi Kotilainen                 Salo                      78                 

     73     78     83      

     o      ox     xx      

6)   Melissa Simiö                    Lohja                     73                 

     73     78      

     o      xxx     

 


